Position

Substance Abuse Counselor I

Substance Abuse Counselor |

Sub Abuse Program Supervisor

Senior Office Assistant

Substance Abuse Counselor |

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Alcohol-Drug
Alternative Program

Alcohol-Drug
Alternative Program

Alcohol-Drug
Alternative Program

Alcohol-Drug
Alternative Program

Alcohol-Drug
Alternative Program

Total Wages

$50,942

$50,900

$43,145

$38,476

$19,884

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,519
$26,506
$19,745

$24,368

$8,790



