Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Substance Abuse Counselor II		San Joaquin County	Alcohol-Drug Alternative Program	\$50,942	\$26,519
Substance Abuse Counselor II		San Joaquin County	Alcohol-Drug Alternative Program	\$50,900	\$26,506
Sub Abuse Program Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Alcohol-Drug Alternative Program	\$43,145	\$19,745
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Alcohol-Drug Alternative Program	\$38,476	\$24,368
Substance Abuse Counselor I		San Joaquin County	Alcohol-Drug Alternative Program	\$19,884	\$8,790